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Smigto APC Sport 7.8x7 RACING Combat

Dostepnos¢
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Pitch (inches)

Propeller Diameter (in.)
Hub Diameter

Hub Thickness

Shaft Diameter
Product Weight

Color

Oznaczenie producenta / Manufacturer designation: LP07870

Dostepny
LP0O7870
686661070219

APC

7.8
0.90 in.
0.40 in.
1/4 in.
0.63 oz.
GREY
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